

The Roanoke Valley Mustang Club presents the 36th Annual Mustang & Ford Powered Round-Up and is hosted by Magic City Ford at 809 Williamson Rd. NE (across from the Berglund Center).

For pre-event information or vendor registration, call Luis (540) 467-3651 or email cubanlou50@yahoo.com

*Registration on day of event begins at 8:00 am and closes at 12:00 noon.

Goody Bags for the first 100 registered vehicles.

Early Bird Registration \$25 - SAVE \$5 - ends April 28th! Registration after April 28th is \$30.

*Current and one prior year vehicles will be Display Only and will not be judged.

Vendor spaces \$50. **Flea Market/Crafter** spaces \$25.

Complete the *registration form* (flip side of this flyer) and *mail with your* completed & signed registration form with full payment to:

RVMC LLC, c/o Milly Clark, 513 Westland Circle, Salem, VA 24153

Please make your checks payable to RVMC.

For more info about Roanoke Valley Mustang Club LLC visit us at: http://roanokevalleymustangclub.com/events.asp?id=812





Thanks to all our show sponsors for their support in 2025!

Please patronize them with your business!

Rev 03.05.2025

MAGIC CITY







































*Signature:

Crandall & Katt
Attorneys & Counselors at Law
366 Elm Avenue, SW, Roanoke, VA 24016

Richard E. Huff, II Firm Administrator 540.342.2000 rhuff@crandalllaw.com



For pre-event information or vendor registration call: Luis Garcia (540) 467-3651 or E-mail cubanlou50@yahoo.com

Proceeds to Benefit:

"YIRGINIA MUSEUM OF "

TRANSPORTATION

¥
The said was
and the boat is study
Mill Mountain Zoo

<u>Car #1:</u>		<u>Car #2</u>	•		NAME OF	
Year:	Body Style:	Year:	Body Style:		1	
	Bird \$25 postmarked by April 28 th ; \$30 after April 28 th) (\$25) For Sale (\$25)		\$25 postmarked by April 28th; \$ 5) For Sale (\$25)	330 after April 28 th)	MILL MOUL CONSERVATION EDUC	
Registration on the day of event begins at 8:00 am and closes at 12 noon. Goody Bags for the first 100 registered vehicles.						
Note: Current and one prior year vehicles will be Display Only and will not be judged.						
Vendor Spaces.	\$50 Flea Market/Crafter Spaces	\$25				
Name:			Telephone: () -		
Address:		City:	State:	Zip:		
E-Mail:		Club: Affil	iation(s):			

*By signing above, you agree to abide by event rules and regulations. You are solely responsible for your vehicles and merchandise. You understand that Roanoke Valley Mustang Club LLC and its Affiliates are not liable for damages, theft, or accident at the event. Vehicles must stay until trophies are awarded.

Mail completed registration form and payment to:

Roanoke Valley Mustang Club LLC C/O Milly Clark, 513 Westland Circle, Salem, VA 24153

More info:

http://www.roanokevalleymustangclub.com/events.asp?id=812

Total amount enclosed: \$ Checks payable to RVMC